
Monday Sept. 21 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Smoked Salmon on Marble Rye with 

Soup or Salad  -  $15  

Tuesday Sept. 22 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Octoberfest Sausage with Sauerkraut, 

Soup or Salad  -  $15 

  

Wednesday Sept. 23 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

ONLY 

Thursday Sept. 24 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

ONLY.   

Friday Sept. 25 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café:   Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

Only. 

Saturday Sept. 26 

  (11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

ONLY 

Sunday Sept. 27 

 (11:30am-1:30pm) 

 1. Bacon, Sausage, Home Fries, Scramble Eggs, 

Croissant and Fresh Fruit  -  $15 

 

2. Creamy Chicken Stroganoff over Egg Noodles  

-  $17 

 

 

 



Monday Sept. 28 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Pulled Pork Sandwich with Coleslaw, 

Soup or Salad  -  $15  

Tuesday Sept. 29  

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Chicken Quesadillas with Soup or Sal-

ad  -  $15  

Wednesday Sept. 30 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

ONLY 

Thursday Oct. 1 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

ONLY.   

Friday Oct. 2 

(11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café:   Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

Only. 

Saturday Oct. 3 

  (11:00am-1:30pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 

ONLY 

Sunday Oct. 4 

 (11:30am-1:30pm) 

1. Egg Benedict with Home Fries and Fresh Fruits   

 -  $15 

2. Beef Stew with Herb Biscuit and Garden Salad  

 -  $17   

 

 

 For Take Out Orders Call 519-783-3236 ext. 2222 


